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  St. Nicholas’ Primary School
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Carrickfergus


Co. Antrim
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St. Nicholas’ Primary School Holiday List 2023/2024
All dates are inclusive

	School Starts for P2-P7


	Wednesday 30th August 2023 – Half Day

	School Development Day


	Friday 29th September 2023

	Halloween Half Term


	Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023
(School Closes at 12noon - Friday 27th October 2023)

	Parent/Teacher Meetings


	Friday 17th November 2023

	Christmas


	Friday 22nd December 2023 – Wednesday 3rd January 2024
(School Closes at 12noon – Thursday 21st December 2023)

	Mid Term Break


	Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024

	School Closure


	Monday 18th March 2024

	Easter


	Thursday 28th March 2024 – Friday 5th April 2024
(School Closes at 12noon  – Wednesday 27th March 2024)

	May Day


	Monday 6th  May 2024


	School Closure
	Monday 27th – 29th May 2024

	School Finishes for Summer 2024 on Friday 28th June 2024 at 12noon




� HYPERLINK "http://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=http://www.thecarersnetwork.org.uk/respite-care/respite-care-for-carers-of-children/resolveuid/2d9ff0d188467b7015f5eea3ac809eef&imgrefurl=http://www.thecarersnetwork.org.uk/respite-care/respite-care-for-carers-of-children/inclusion-project&usg=__xuEXtwLWK5ytrV_zyV3DSDo_vpQ=&h=437&w=697&sz=68&hl=en&start=4&zoom=1&tbnid=rmi32NwQ2YwdLM:&tbnh=87&tbnw=139&ei=4Y8pT_2gIITf8APJ7qHKAw&prev=/search%3Fq%3Dinclusion%26hl%3Den%26safe%3Dactive%26sa%3DN%26gbv%3D2%26tbm%3Disch&itbs=1" �� INCLUDEPICTURE "http://t3.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcSzwR5LXOFEgu7GiLyW7qkzwj8MkoACfBDwhsS2wZjK_vYmm7WbGGgq16J1" \* MERGEFORMATINET ����
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Principal:  Miss G Doherty 
Tel: (028) 9335 1149  

E-mail:  info@stnicholasps.carrickfergus.ni.sch.uk 
www.stnicholasps.org.uk
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